
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

8 

73 

7 

51 

67 

10c 

33 

66 

492 

40 

Name 

Toby Longenecker 

Micah Hendricks 

Bailey Murphy 

Josh Sarchet 

Rich Alten 

Austin Kromberg 

Josiah Hammer 

Nathan Byrd 

Jason Olsen 

Phil Delao 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

2.505 

2.348 

13.211 

19.553 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

7:04.323 

7:04.166 

7:15.029 

7:21.371 

7:01.818 

6:29.013 

Best Tm 

52.253 

51.813 

53.582 

53.905 

52.020 

53.803 

Sponsor Comment 

C o r r e c t e d  f r o m  M a n u a l  S c o r i n g  

C o r r e c t e d  f r o m  M a n u a l  S c o r i n g  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2019 8:24:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob  

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

51.813 

Best Speed 

45.162 

Best Lap by 

51 - Josh Sarchet 

 

Summer race #1 

LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:37:37 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

4/13/2019 21:35 


