Sorted on Laps Summer race #1

LO206 SR

Main

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles

4/13/2019 21:35

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:37:37

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
LO206	Senior								
1	8	Tob Longenecker	LO206 Seniar						
2	73	Micah Hendricks	LO206 Senior						
3	7	Baile Murph	LO206 Senior	8	2.505	7:04.323	52.253		Corrected from Manu
4	51	Josh Sarchet	LO206 Senior	8	2.348	7:04.166	51.813		
5	67	Rich Alten	LO206 Senior	8	13.211	7:15.029	53.582		
6	10c	Austin Kromberg	LO206 Senior	8	19.553	7:21.371	53.905		
7	33	Josiah Hammer	LO206 Senior	8		7:01.818	52.020		Corrected from Manu
Not cla	ssified								
DNF	66	Nathan B rd	LO206 Senior		DNF				
DNF	492	Jason Olsen	LO206 Senior	7	DNF	6:29.013	53.803		
DNS	40	Phil Delao	LO206 Senior		DNS				

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b	
	-	51.813	45.162	51 - Josh Sarchet	_
Chief of Timing & Scoring Ja	cob				Orbits

Race Director Brian

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 4/14/2019 8:24:51 PM